
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 17 November 2023

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JILL DOO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R4, P M1/2D. Wilson 534256 25/13091P 2M 2P 2M 4PB08/05/2019

 2 JACK DOO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R4, P M1/2D. Wilson 534253 21/02125P 1M 5P 3M 6PD08/05/2019

 3 ESTHER'S THRILL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R8, P M1/2N. Holloway 532753 23/01951P 4P 3P 5P 6PB11/04/2019

 4 STARLIGHT TRENT 2 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R3, M M3/2K. Marsh 540123 4/01452M 7P 2P 4M 6PD24/07/2019

 5 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R3, M M3/1R. Walters 527337 17/11054M 7M 7P 3M 6MB05/10/2018
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 1 FUN Last start placegetter GAR, 04/11/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Davies 558469 1/01443P 2P 5P 4P 6PB30/04/2021

 2 SIMPLY SIMON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01382P 3P 7P 4P 6PD27/05/2020

 3 POCKET POINT Last start Provincial winner GAR, 10/11/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Lamb 567088 1/01011P 6PB03/01/2022

 4 REDEEMER MARINA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/11/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Holloway 567754 2/01734P 1P 3P 1P 4PD20/12/2021

 5 OVER THE EDGE Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Mcgowan 547686 2/01296P 6P 6P 3P 3PB13/04/2020

 6 NOT FOR SURE Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R8, P 5/3L. Goodwin 555620 2/11267P 5P 5P 1P 5PB16/12/2020

 7 LEMON SQUEEZE Weighted points score RIS, 11/11/2023, R11, Y 5/4D. Stone 560900 2/01065Y 1Y 6P 4P 5PB01/07/2021

 8 RED OPAL Weighted points score MAT, 13/11/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Walton 564385 1/01024P 4P 1P 5P 5PD31/10/2021

 9 RAINBOW BLUE Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Lamb 563842 1/0904P 8P 8P 8P 3PB30/09/2021
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 1 GOLDEN GORT 2 Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2023, R9, P 4/1/2J. Gorton 553081 8/61501P 7P 5P 5P 7PB30/12/2020

 2 GET JUAN Weighted points score MAT, 30/10/2023, R7, P 4/1/1R. Gore 551606 6/41594P 5P 1P 3P 7PB23/11/2020
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 1 FLYING SHARK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Tobin 563918 1/01982P 3P 7P 2P 2PD21/10/2021

 2 ROLLED YOU Dropping in grade GAR, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 6/51924P 5P 1P 7P 2PD11/02/2021

 3 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R12, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21175P 6P 2P 5P 5PD22/02/2021

 4 WINLOCK MOMENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/5934P 5P (FEL)M 6P 6MD29/06/2019

 5 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R7, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1667P 5P 7P 8P 6PB21/11/2019
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 1 SPARKY UNITED 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, P M/1J. Dodd 562991 0/0742P 6P 8P 4P 5PD07/09/2021

 2 MULLAWAY BUD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 07/09/2023, R2, 3 M/1K. Ollerton 563613 0/0838P 2PB27/09/2021

 3 KELDEO BALE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/11/2023, R1, P M/1C. Blakemore 553804 0/0707P 5P 5P 3P 6PD08/01/2021

 4 JAKE AND JAMEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0527P 4P 7P 5P 6PD01/03/2021

 5 SIAKAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0466P 7P 7P 7P 5PD02/05/2019

 6 TILLY WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0408P 7P 8P 7P 5PB30/07/2021

 7 AUSSIE FRANK Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R1, P M/1D. Ivers 557249 0/0385P 8P 7PD05/04/2021

 8 FROSTY DARLING Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R2, P M/1K. Ollerton 563615 0/0297P 8P 8PB27/09/2021

5 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 November 2023 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 17 November 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PINK TICKLES Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2023, R3, P 1/2S. Grey 552040 11/82551P 3P 4P 5C 2PB26/11/2020

 2 VENCEDOR Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R4, P 1/1C. Hensing 542301 26/233572P 4P 1P 1P 1PD01/01/2020

 3 LAURIE'S ALONSO Last start placegetter GOS, 07/11/2023, R8, P 1/2J. Miles 549021 15/133303P 1P 2P 7P 1PD27/08/2020
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 1 REBEL FORCE Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2023, R4, P 2/1/2B. Keene 563740 8/73061P 5P 2P 1P 3PD17/10/2021

 2 BELMONT BULLET 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R3, P 2/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 14/63482P 2P 2P 1P 3PD03/07/2020

 3 LIKEABLE ROGUE Dropping in grade GAR, 03/11/2023, R8, P 2/1/2J. Edwards 549717 22/213064P 4P 1P 2P 1PD20/09/2020
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 1 DRINK CRUISERS Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R3, P 3/1/1S. Davies 549419 8/62044P 1P 1P 6P 4PB16/09/2020

 2 ZENANI Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R6, P 3/1/1H. Sarkis 555450 10/51206P 7P 6P 4P 3PB10/01/2021
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 1 GOLDEN GORT 1 Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2023, R9, P 4/1/2J. Gorton 553081 8/61501P 7P 5P 5P 7PB30/12/2020

 2 BARNEY BIG EARS Last start winner MAT, 13/11/2023, R2, P 4/1/2B. Harmey 542909 7/51291P 4P 8P 5P 4PD11/02/2020

 3 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2023, R3, P 4/1/2A. Woods 529610 20/62582P 2P 5P 5P 2PD13/01/2019

 4 FEROCIOUS AMIGO Weighted points score DAP, 12/10/2023, R5, P 4/1/2S. Flaherty 556574 9/31627P 4P 4P 4P 3PD16/03/2021

 5 HARRY CONFETTI Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2023, R5, P 4/1/1M. Davidson 564403 5/41564P 1P 8P 4P 3PD28/10/2021

 6 TAI RUSH Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R7, P 4/1/1S. Grey 552042 5/41563P 6P 5P 3P 4PB26/11/2020
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 1 KNOW JUAN Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2023, R8, P 5/1H. Sarkis 551599 5/32101P 2P 7P 2P 3PD23/11/2020

 2 FASCINATE MIKE Last start winner GAR, 08/11/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Boyd 565589 1/01161P 7P 7P 2P 2PD04/12/2021

 3 ROOKIE RED Last start placegetter GAR, 03/11/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Roach 565701 2/12102P 5P 3P 3P 1PD30/11/2021

 4 HARADA'S LASS Last start placegetter MAT, 06/11/2023, R10, P 5/3K. Ollerton 555236 2/12043P 3P 5P 3P 1PB25/01/2021

 5 FLYING SHARK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Tobin 563918 1/01982P 3P 7P 2P 2PD21/10/2021

 6 ROSE BORDEAUX Last start placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Mattress 560355 4/31802P 3P 2P 4P 4PB31/05/2021

 7 HARRITA'S DUE IN Last start placegetter GAR, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Davidson 564398 5/41742P 2P 8P 2P 8PD28/10/2021

 8 REDEEM TOMMY Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R8, P 5/1N. Holloway 567752 4/31682P 3P 8P 1P 8PD20/12/2021

 9 LIMEBURNER OPAL Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/2W. Ison 563743 3/21563P 3P 4P 8P 3PB17/10/2021

 10 PIQUED INTEREST Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Woods 568120 1/01563P 1P 2P 4P 2PB27/01/2022

 11 TEARS OF LOVE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Boyd 565570 1/01473P 4P 2P 4P 6PB03/12/2021

 12 JACK'S ZESTA Last start placegetter GAR, 03/11/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Grimwood 552065 5/41413P 6P 7P 4P 2PD28/11/2020

 13 SONS OF BARRY Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Roach 565702 1/01362P 1P 2P 6P 6PD30/11/2021

 14 KISS ME OLLAHM Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Kedwell 553153 7/61293P 7P 5P 6P 5PD30/12/2020

 15 JILLIBY SIVO Last start placegetter MAT, 13/11/2023, R3, P 5/2B. Harmey 564662 3/21263P 5P 3P 7P 7PD31/10/2021

 16 DANCING MADDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Kedwell 551928 1/0983P 7P 6P 4Y 6PB28/10/2020

 17 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 10/82077P 3P 4P 3P 2PD16/04/2020

 18 LAMPENT BALE Weighted points score GAR, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Blakemore 559510 4/31595P 5P 2P 1P 7PD10/05/2021

 19 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41536P 2P 5P 3P 5PD23/10/2020

 20 KEYLIN Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Davis 553239 5/41535P 5P 3P 6P 3PB31/12/2020

 21 GIVE HIM TIME Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Capper 551514 8/71504P 5P 4P 6P 1PD31/08/2020

 22 CRACKER LENNY Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Harmey 560186 3/21506P 1P 3P 7P 4PD18/06/2021

 23 MURRAY MANTA RAY Weighted points score MAT, 13/11/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Brodie 546950 4/31474P 3P 4P 3P 5PD29/03/2020

 24 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R12, P 5/3N. Woods 543181 2/11387P 1P 3P 6P 8PB07/03/2020

 25 ABLE ZEUS Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/2D. Roach 549732 4/21384P 3P 6P 5P 3PD15/09/2020
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 26 SIMPLY SIMON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01382P 3P 7P 4P 6PD27/05/2020

 27 GEMMA BRANN Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Goodwin 549710 4/31357P 3P 7P 1P 8PB18/09/2020

 28 EUREKA REMI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Woods 545215 11/41295P 5P 2P 4P (FEL)PB06/04/2020

 29 RAJA AMPAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R5, P 5/1D. Ivers 555556 5/41086P 6P 8P 2P 5PD12/11/2020

 30 HAPPY POTTER Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Woods 553231 4/31086P 7P 7P 1P 8PD08/12/2020

 31 NABIAC SUNSET Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2023, R4, P 5/2J. Gatt 551781 3/21056P 3P 6P 8P 5PB25/11/2020

 32 WINLOCK MOMENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/5934P 5P (FEL)M 6P 6MD29/06/2019

 33 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Roach 536399 11/8916P 6P 7P 5P 4MB19/07/2019

 34 BOLT BLASTER Weighted points score RIS, 11/11/2023, R4, Y 5/2D. Stone 560897 4/2906Y 5P 4P 4P 5PB01/07/2021

 35 BIG BULL Weighted points score MAT, 13/11/2023, R3, P 5/2B. Harmey 572952 3/2894P 5Y 5P 6P 4PD15/02/2021

 36 COUSIN VINNIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2877P 6P 5P 5P 6PD07/03/2020

 37 IT'S GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Roach 553745 1/0874P 6P 6P 4P 6PB01/01/2021

 38 ZIPPING NOELLE Weighted points score RIS, 23/09/2023, R8, Y 5/1D. Stone 548193 5/3847Y 5P 6P 4P 5PB01/07/2020

 39 FIREBALL RAGE Weighted points score GAR, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Vines 557744 1/0846P 1P 8P 4PD12/04/2021

 40 DIXIE DIVA Weighted points score GAR, 26/10/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Walters 543667 2/1828P 7C 5P 5P 4PB15/03/2020

 41 TONY PEPPERONI Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Ivers 550485 6/0787P 5P 8P 6P 5PD01/08/2020

 42 LESS IS MORE Weighted points score GAR, 25/10/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Davidson 560898 2/0758P 8P 6P 4P 4PB01/07/2021

 43 YOUNG IVAN Weighted points score GAR, 20/10/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Woods 545214 6/3756P 6P 6P 7P 5PD06/04/2020

 44 SPICE CHANA Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Ivers 561177 1/0708P 1P 8P 7PB26/06/2021

 45 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R7, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1667P 5P 7P 8P 6PB21/11/2019

 46 STYLISH MINK Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Edwards 561223 3/0607P 7P 8P 7P 6PB20/06/2021

 47 ABLE ZULU Weighted points score GAR, 13/10/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0606P 7P 7P 7P 8PD15/09/2020
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 1 SHE'S A MIRACLE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R2, P M/1B. Mcintosh 568410 0/01233P 3PB04/02/2022

 2 LOTS OF ATTITUDE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kedwell 561614 0/0903P 2P 5P 5P 8YB07/07/2021

 3 BELLA RORY Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R2, P M/1D. Roach 559571 0/0822P 4P 5P 4P 6PB23/05/2021

 4 SPARKY UNITED 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, P M/1J. Dodd 562991 0/0742P 6P 8P 4P 5PD07/09/2021

 5 SMART PANAMA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/10/2023, R2, P

GAR, 21/10/2023, R2, P

M/1W. Slade 568138 0/0944P 3P 3P 5P 5PD31/01/2022

 6 COVERT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/10/2023, R2, P M/1C. Blakemore 562488 0/0865P 2P 4P 4PD07/05/2021

 7 DEBBIE KNOWS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/11/2023, R2, P M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/0845P 2P 5Y 4Y 4PB03/04/2021

 8 ECLECTUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/08/2023, R3, P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/066(FTF)P 3P 4P 8P 5PB25/11/2020

 9 GOODWIN BLOSSOM First start M/1B. Young 565721 0/00B02/12/2021

 10 KELDEO BALE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/11/2023, R1, P M/1C. Blakemore 553804 0/0707P 5P 5P 3P 6PD08/01/2021

 11 JAKE AND JAMEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0527P 4P 7P 5P 6PD01/03/2021

 12 SIAKAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0466P 7P 7P 7P 5PD02/05/2019

 13 TILLY WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0408P 7P 8P 7P 5PB30/07/2021
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 1 JILL DOO 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2023, R4, P 2/1/2D. Wilson 534256 25/63091P 2M 2P 2M 4PB08/05/2019

 2 ZIPPING RAMONA Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R3, M 2/1/2L. Goodwin 529851 11/71893M 5M 4M 2C 4PB21/01/2019

 3 FASCINATE TRUMP 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2023, R7, C 2/1/2N. Holloway 543669 17/91648C 5C 5C 6C 1PD17/03/2020
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 1 ESTHER'S THRILL 2 Last start winner GAR, 08/11/2023, R8, P 3/1/2N. Holloway 532753 23/161951P 4P 3P 5P 6PB11/04/2019

 2 BELMONT BULLET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R3, P 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 14/73482P 2P 2P 1P 3PD03/07/2020

 3 FRISKY FELON Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2023, R2, C 3/1/2M. Davidson 557782 11/41965C 5C 3C 6C 1PB15/04/2021
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 1 WINLOCK WAY OUT Last start winner WPK, 10/11/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Johnson 562218 11/51971P 4P 4C 4P 2CD13/07/2021

 2 ASKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R7, P 4/1/1L. Davis 553234 11/41642P 2P 7C 8C 6CD31/12/2020

 3 JACK DOO 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 11/11/2023, R4, P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534253 21/52125P 1M 5P 3M 6PD08/05/2019

 4 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2023, R4, C 4/1/1M. Davidson 548370 12/82503C 4C 5P 3P 3PD25/07/2020
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 1 KYZA NISMO Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Mason 560468 3/11441P 6P 5P 3P 8PB24/06/2021

 2 HEY MICKEY Last start placegetter WPK, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1B. May 564891 5/32822P 1P 1P 1P 2PD09/11/2021

 3 BOLD COMET Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Keene 543956 7/41593P 4P 4P 4P 2PD24/03/2020

 4 ONLY JUAN Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R7, P 5/2H. Sarkis 551603 5/31593P 2P 5P 4P 6PB23/11/2020

 5 SUPREME IDENTITY Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Mattress 549388 3/2933P 7P 6P 6P 8PD13/09/2020

 6 GOLD RUSH LAD Dropping in grade WPK, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Grey 552039 9/52135P 4P 1P 2P 1PD26/11/2020

 7 REDEEMER MARINA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/11/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Holloway 567754 2/01734P 1P 3P 1P 4PD20/12/2021

 8 NOON DAY SUN Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Masterson 555440 6/01684P 6P 3P 3P 3PB15/02/2021

 9 STARLIGHT TRENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R3, M 5/3K. Marsh 540123 4/11452M 7P 2P 4M 6PD24/07/2019

 10 EUREKA REMI 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Woods 545215 11/61295P 5P 2P 4P (FEL)PB06/04/2020

 11 MY BOY AIDEN Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Berwick 552512 4/01267P 2P 4P 4P 7PD16/11/2020

 12 RAJA AMPAT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Ivers 555556 5/01086P 6P 8P 2P 5PD12/11/2020

 13 COUSIN VINNIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2877P 6P 5P 5P 6PD07/03/2020

 14 WAR WEAPON Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/1H. Sarkis 544939 6/3875P 4P 6P 5P 7PD28/01/2020

 15 SILVER PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 03/11/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Mattress 560358 3/1667P 8P 4P 7P 7PB31/05/2021
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 1 MASONIC 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 25/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Davies 558476 0/0793P 5P 5PD04/05/2021

 2 WAIT AND SEE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/10/2023, R1, P

GAR, 21/10/2023, R1, P

M/1M. Davidson 565515 0/01205P 3P 2P 3PD22/11/2021

 3 ZIPPER LODGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/11/2023, R1, P M/1P. Carrall 559754 0/0745Y 3P 6P 6P 4PD05/03/2021

 4 DON'T BAIL OUT Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/0776P 4P 4P 4P 5PB22/11/2021
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